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No. Truck Name
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Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Gazprom Sarajevo I
Gazprom Sarajevo I1
Gazprom Sarajevo III
Gazprom Sarajevo IV
Gazprom Sarajevo V
NIS Rogatica

NIS Foca

Gazprom Doboj
Gazprom Tuzla I
Gazprom Tuzla II
Gazprom Tuzla III
NIS Donji Sepak
Gazprom Gracanica
Gazprom Spionica
Gazprom Srebrenik
Gazprom Tinja
Gazprom Br¢ko
Gazprom Samac
Gazprom Bijeljina
NIS Bijeljina

NIS Popovi

NIS Trnjaci

NIS Janja

Gazprom Bihac¢ I

Gazprom Biha¢ II

clever companies

Street

Alipasina bb
Safeta Zajke 139

Asima Ferhatovi¢a bb

Bulevar Mese Selimovica
Bacici bb

Srpske sloge b.b. Rogatica
Magistralni put M20 Foca
Magistralni put bb
Vjekoslava Tunjica bb
Vjekoslava Tunjica bb

Zmaja od Bosne bb

Donji Sepak bb, Sepak,
opstina Zvornik

Branilaca Kule grada bb
Tuzlanski put bb
Tuzlanski put bb
Previle bb

Banjalucka bb
Njegoseva 14

Stefana Decanskog 119
Sremska 2

Pavlovic¢a put b.b.

Trnjaci b.b.

Ugao Zmaj Jovine i
Karadordeve Janja

Irfana Ljubijankica

Postcode Town

71000

71000

71000

71000

71000

73220

73302

74000

75000

75000

75000

75142

75320

75350

75350

75355

76000

76230

76300

76300

76300

76310

76316

77000

Hasan Pase Predojevi¢a bb 77000

Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Rogatica
Foca
Doboj
Tuzla
Tuzla
Tuzla
Sepak
Gracanica
Spionica
Srebrenik
Tinja
Br¢ko
Samac
Bijeljina
Bijeljina
Popovi
Trnjaci
Bijeljina
Bihac

Bihac

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Gazprom Cazin
Gazprom Banja Luka
NIS Laktasi

NIS Laktasi Jezero
Gazprom Prnjavor
Gazprom Prijedor
Gazprom Mostar I
Gazprom Mostar II
Gazprom Mostar III
Gazprom Siroki Brijeg
Gazprom Capljina
Gazprom Gabela
Gazprom Ljubuski
Gazprom Grude
Gazprom Konjic
Gazprom Doljani

NIS Trebinje

Street

Mala Lisa bb

Krajiskih brigada 3
Prjedorska b.b.
Prjedorska b.b.
Magistrali put bb
Prvog maja 63
Magistralni put m-17 Zalik
Marsala Tita bb

Bisce polje bb

Klanac bb

Hrvatskih branitelja bb
Gabela polje bb
Veljaci 296

Franje Tudmana 58
Radava bb

Doljani bb

Trebinjskih brigada bb

Postcode Town

77220

78000

78252

78252

78430

79000

88000

88000

88000

88220

88300

88306

88320

88340

88400

88446

89000

Cazin

Banja Luka
Laktasi
Laktasi
Prnjavor
Prijedor
Mostar
Mostar
Mostar
Siroki Brijeg
Capljina
Gabela polje
Ljubuski
Grude
Konjic
Doljani

Trebinje
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Gazprom Sarajevo I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Alipasina bb
71000 Sarajevo

E GPS: 43.878921/18.401439

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bosnia and Herzegovina m

5 Gazprom Sarajevo V

No.

Baci¢i bb Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
71000 Sarajevo Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.85008/18.327311

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

2 Gazprom Sarajevo II

No.

Safeta Zajke 139
71000 Sarajevo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.856962/18.322548

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

6 NIS Rogatica

No.

Srpske sloge b.b. Rogatica Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
73220 Rogatica Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.809191/19.000664

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

Gazprom Sarajevo III

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Asima Ferhatovic¢a bb
71000 Sarajevo

E GPS: 43.870287/18.416116

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

v/ NISFoia

No.

Magistralni put M20 Fo¢a Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
73302 Foca Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.507239/18.769926

10-Cards Features

alsE

4 Gazprom Sarajevo IV

No.

Bulevar Mese Selimovi¢a Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00

bb
71000 Sarajevo Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.841571/18.324447

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

8 Gazprom Doboj

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Magistralni put bb
74000 Doboj

E GPS: 44.734828/18.096993

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Gazprom Tuzla I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vjekoslava Tunji¢a bb
75000 Tuzla

E GPS: 44.52157/18.59759

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

Branilaca Kule grada bb
75320 Gracanica

IQ CARD STATIONS

Gazprom Gracanica

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 44.688133/18.309914

I10-Cards

“NEE

Features

Gazprom Tuzla II

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

Vjekoslava Tunji¢a bb
75000 Tuzla

E GPS: 44.52105/18.597084

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

14

No.

Tuzlanski put bb
75350 Spionica

Gazprom Spionica

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 44.734361/18.485639

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

1 1 Gazprom Tuzla III

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Zmaja od Bosne bb
75000 Tuzla

E GPS: 44.531032/18.685167

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

15

No.

Tuzlanski put bb
75350 Srebrenik

Gazprom Srebrenik

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 44.703642/18.494022

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

NIS Donji Sepak

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Donji Sepak bb, Sepak,
opstina Zvornik
75142 Sepak

E GPS: 44.543477/19.1801649

I0-Cards

SNEE

Features

16

No.

Previle bb
75355 Tinja

Gazprom Tinja

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 44.617588/18.573889

IQ-Cards

alEE 22

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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17 Gazprom Bréko

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Banjalucka bb
76000 Brcko

E GPS: 44.879392/18.793782

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bosnia and Herzegovina m

Pavlovi¢a put b.b.
76300 Popovi

NIS Popovi

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.781119/19.294254

I10-Cards

“NEE

Features

(ST S 5] crs 45.054166/18.477092 7474 | NIS Trnjaci ) crs +4s36688/19.295816
No.
Njegoseva 14 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Trnjaci b.b. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
76230 Samac Sat: 0:00-24:00 = = 76310 Trnjaci gat: 0(;0000_2;1:00% = o=
Sun: 0:00-24:00 I!, |', ﬂ un: 0:00-24: m |', ﬂ
19 Gazprom Bijeljina 2 3 NIS Janja

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Stefana Decanskog 119
76300 Bijeljina

E GPS: 44.75844/19.197605

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

No.

Ugao Zmaj Jovine i
Karadordeve Janja
76316 Bijeljina

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.668865/19.244946

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

70) | NIS Bijeljina

No.

Sremska 2
76300 Bijeljina

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.76267/19.207277

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

pL

No.

Irfana Ljubijankica

77000 Bihac

Gazprom Biha¢ I

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.821318/15.856929

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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2 5 Gazprom Biha¢ II

No.

Hasan Pase Predojevica Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
bb Sat: 0:00-24:00

77000 Bihac Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.820226/15.881894

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

NIS Laktasi Jezero

Prjedorska b.b.
78252 Laktasi

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.850495/17.232063

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

Gazprom Cazin
No.

Mala Lisa bb Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
77220 Cazin Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.965921/15.90923

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

30 Gazprom Prnjavor

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Magistrali put bb
78430 Prnjavor

E GPS: 44.855858/17.680707

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

27 Gazprom Banja Luka
No.

Krajiskih brigada 3 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
78000 Banja Luka Sat: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.773355/17.181806

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

3 1 Gazprom Prijedor

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Prvog maja 63
79000 Prijedor

E GPS: 44.975512/16.731716

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

Sun: 0:00-24:00
7] NIS Laktasi
No.

Prjedorska b.b.
78252 Laktasi

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.850066/17.2325

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

3 2 Gazprom Mostar I

No.

Magistralni put m-17 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Zalik Sat: 0:00-24:00
88000 Mostar Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.36371/17.821776

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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3 3 Gazprom Mostar II

No.

Marsala Tita bb
88000 Mostar

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.326025/17.822286

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Gabela polje

88306 Gabela polje

Gazprom Gabela

bb Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.063669/17.654976

I10-Cards

“NEE

Features

Gazprom Mostar III

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bisce polje bb
88000 Mostar

E GPS: 43.302285/17.829018

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

38

No.
Veljaci 296

88320 Ljubuski

Gazprom Ljubuski

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.235394/17.440379

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

3 5 Gazprom Siroki Brijeg

No.

Klanac bb
88220 Siroki Brijeg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.38091/17.582821

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

39

No.

Franje Tudmana 58

88340 Grude

Gazprom Grude

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.369364/17.418199

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

36 Gazprom Capljina

No.

Hrvatskih branitelja bb
88300 Capljina

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.656288/17.950833

I0-Cards

alsd O

Features

40

No.

Radava bb
88400 Konjic

Gazprom Konjic

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.656503/17.950665

IQ-Cards

alEE 22

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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_ I Gazprom Doljani E GPS: 43.051101/17.672294

No.
Doljani bb Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I0-Cards Features
88446 Doljani Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 ool Eﬁ' ﬂ

LR ) o5 +2720786/183513576
Trebinjskih brigada bb Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features
89000 Trebinje Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 E-Dm Eﬁ'

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 8



